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Bayrischer-Hiasl-Pokal 2013 - 2023

Anzahl gestarteter Schützen:
bis

fett = Finalteilnehmer (32) Gesamt 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2023 2024 2025

ab 2013

Hubertus Riedlingen 1008 567 42 49 60 71 64 54 26 17 58

VSG Asbach Bäumenheim 930 609 49 60 36 32 16 29 40 17 42

SG 1858 Monheim e.V. 839 569 51 24 11 37 34 29 33 15 36

St. Hubertus Otting 833 497 44 36 38 32 47 35 39 23 42

Altschützen Oberndorf 821 582 34 33 31 26 20 12 36 11 36

Hubertus Eggelstetten 751 556 24 33 8 11 25 32 10 19 33

SG Adler Berg 714 394 35 22 53 53 37 45 14 14 47

Trowinschützen Druisheim 704 451 18 31 42 33 9 34 37 11 38

Lechschützen Ellgau 605 367 12 37 12 21 35 38 38 16 29

Gemütlichkeit Mertingen 598 392 22 15 18 13 9 9 84 11 25

"Zur Linde" Mauren 570 309 67 20 16 40 18 38 20 20 22

St.Sebastian Sulzdorf 567 306 33 15 13 42 38 61 19 40

Sportsch. Bergstetten 554 554

Hub. u.Wilds. Fünfstetten 546 271 14 44 36 36 39 27 40 11 28

Frisch-Auf Feldheim 545 415 11 38 25 43 13

Hubertus Zirgesheim 542 322 39 31 28 44 31 22 13 12

Tell Gunzenheim 513 284 18 27 34 36 23 24 36 9 22

Edelweiß Mündling 507 294 44 35 37 13 9 29 9 9 28

Tell-Grenz Erlingshofen 479 316 17 11 25 8 47 20 35

Treffsicher Gansheim 460 313 26 9 19 18 12 10 32 10 11

Frohsinn Auchsesheim 455 283 14 21 31 11 20 8 34 19 14

Hubertus Tagmersheim 427 256 29 23 9 28 13 16 27 14 12

VSG 1849 Wemding 420 256 16 25 14 32 11 25 16 25

Hubertus Tapfheim 419 252 32 8 28 16 17 20 10 12 24

Adler Buchdorf-Baierfeld 393 218 7 34 8 33 14 10 32 13 24
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SV Kesseltal Bissingen 387 364 23

St. Sebastian Gundelsheim 382 270 16 17 17 15 14 14 13 6

Adler Wörnitzstein 377 177 34 33 11 12 15 40 29 13 13

Heiterkeit Genderkingen 365 268 8 8 9 7 11 23 9 12 10

Rote Rose Ebermergen 365 287 23 8 12 17 18

St. Martin Wolferstadt 356 154 18 27 12 21 23 42 22 16 21

Buren Nordendorf 354 259 15 29 14 10 17 10

Usseltal Daiting 339 146 19 39 19 20 11 40 18 14 13

Edelweiß Huisheim 327 207 26 27 22 9 12 24

Kgl.priv.SG Harburg 322 279 7 8 19 9

Kgl.priv.SG Donauwörth 316 167 9 7 11 21 32 38 15 16

Einigkeit Kaisheim 310 169 9 16 10 13 33 11 24 15 10

Winterl. Niederschönenfeld 308 176 17 28 20 13 26 12 8 8

Burgschützen Hoppingen 300 83 20 32 39 35 40 15 13 11 12

St. Sebastian Flotzheim 299 153 26 10 7 11 30 9 8 13 32

Eichenlaub Oppertshofen 263 116 26 12 12 19 21 14 15 13 15

Edelweiß Brachstadt 260 123 14 11 11 27 8 11 19 8 28

Adler Marxheim 249 89 13 14 16 12 33 19 24 8 21

Sport-SV Kölburg 245 54 21 14 21 17 14 27 31 14 32

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim 228 72 15 9 8 11 40 21 14 38

Immergrün Itzing 221 80 10 11 8 17 9 34 40 12

Edelweiß Altisheim 214 97 26 9 26 13 11 8 7 8 9

Hubertus Schweinspoint 205 126 7 19 11 12 11 8 11

Stern Graisbach 197 160 20 10 7

Altschützen Rögling 161 132 29

Diana Hamlar 158 158

Alpenrose Ronheim 153 84 15 21 33

Edelweiß Möhren 139 127 12

"Zur Linde" Döckingen 133 133

Kgl. priv. SG Rain 62 46 9 7

Almrausch Gosheim 32 0 22 10

56 23227 14389 1097 1003 1024 1049 1025 988 1096 548 1008 0 0

teilnehmende Vereine bis 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2023 2024 2025
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Bayrischer-Hiasl-Pokal 2001 - 2012

Anzahl gestarteter Schützen:

Die 25 Finalteilnehmer Gesamt 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

bis 2012 sind fettgedruckt

VSG Asbach Bäumenheim 609 84 32 31 49 36 33 57 9 52 43 84 99

Altschützen Oberndorf 582 45 35 30 32 45 63 19 74 77 94 27 41

SG 1858 Monheim e.V. 569 39 18 33 40 17 26 22 66 42 82 99 85

Hubertus Riedlingen 567 46 55 40 39 49 51 43 51 52 33 68 40

Hubertus Eggelstetten 556 26 54 38 52 41 31 35 32 16 119 84 28

Sportsch. Bergstetten 554 45 42 50 56 54 63 64 27 37 37 33 46

St. Hubertus Otting 497 57 51 43 36 49 48 30 48 56 23 32 24

Trowinschützen Druisheim 451 23 40 63 28 51 56 19 16 45 63 36 11

Frisch-Auf Feldheim 415 25 30 28 23 12 45 42 32 35 20 47 76

SG Adler Berg 394 31 25 22 25 26 38 63 36 31 45 35 17

Gemütlichkeit Mertingen 392 35 26 8 15 12 12 33 13 57 70 65 46

Lechschützen Ellgau 367 19 20 30 19 30 38 45 12 22 71 15 46

SV Kesseltal Bissingen 364 38 25 36 45 49 20 67 42 11 14 11 6

Hubertus Zirgesheim 322 17 22 36 41 12 14 12 44 24 54 34 12

Tell-Grenz Erlingshofen 316 49 40 52 9 12 14 28 16 16 19 19 42

Treffsicher Gansheim 313 17 20 21 8 43 35 46 37 12 22 12 40

"Zur Linde" Mauren 309 7 17 17 22 19 31 109 87

St.Sebastian Sulzdorf 306 36 23 23 35 25 23 19 13 40 10 18 41

Edelweiß Mündling 294 26 21 30 8 32 27 17 43 16 24 8 42

Rote Rose Ebermergen 287 10 42 14 12 51 16 23 51 24 12 20 12

Tell Gunzenheim 284 11 22 12 31 33 9 12 14 20 62 15 43

Frohsinn Auchsesheim 283 12 11 12 49 21 28 35 36 8 14 10 47

Kgl.priv.SG Harburg 279 15 41 11 19 29 23 39 25 46 16 7 8

Hub. u.Wilds. Fünfstetten 271 9 15 30 22 9 11 7 19 43 84 22
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St. Sebastian Gundelsheim 270 24 13 11 13 23 29 8 36 11 26 76

Heiterkeit Genderkingen 268 50 53 36 26 19 17 8 16 9 26 8

Buren Nordendorf 259 46 12 23 10 14 14 29 17 25 13 19 37

Hubertus Tagmersheim 256 31 10 42 10 15 28 34 29 21 10 8 18

VSG 1849 Wemding 256 11 41 14 14 6 16 20 39 23 28 26 18

Hubertus Tapfheim 252 27 10 26 36 22 8 23 19 37 10 23 11

Adler Buchdorf-Baierfeld 218 40 28 23 9 11 22 15 20 18 21 11

Edelweiß Huisheim 207 12 11 30 22 10 35 11 8 9 8 19 32

Adler Wörnitzstein 177 25 12 9 24 25 12 20 33 17

Winterl. Niederschönenfeld 176 9 7 10 14 7 14 24 35 19 37

Einigkeit Kaisheim 169 12 11 7 20 31 13 38 37

Kgl.priv.SG Donauwörth 167 11 10 8 30 6 16 11 32 8 7 9 19

Stern Graisbach 160 15 16 11 9 10 21 8 9 19 24 9 9

Diana Hamlar 158 13 17 7 29 8 15 12 10 12 26 9

St. Martin Wolferstadt 154 31 34 18 15 13 13 9 21

St. Sebastian Flotzheim 153 9 20 10 12 10 14 38 30 10

Usseltal Daiting 146 9 10 7 10 37 14 34 13 12

"Zur Linde" Döckingen 133 18 17 14 8 12 10 7 7 11 11 10 8

Altschützen Rögling 132 7 19 11 21 18 17 14 7 7 11

Edelweiß Möhren 127 24 15 29 43 9 7

Hubertus Schweinspoint 126 8 10 8 8 9 11 8 10 9 9 25 11

Edelweiß Brachstadt 123 9 10 10 13 11 10 9 12 9 12 18

Eichenlaub Oppertshofen 116 9 8 8 9 21 10 12 20 19

Edelweiß Altisheim 97 30 23 26 8 10

Adler Marxheim 89 9 7 9 7 7 7 8 13 11 11

Alpenrose Ronheim 84 63 21

Burgschützen Hoppingen 83 10 13 9 23 28

Immergrün Itzing 80 11 10 11 8 12 10 9 9

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim 72 7 8 8 8 8 14 8 11

Sport-SV Kölburg 54 16 9 21 8

Kgl. priv. SG Rain 46 8 7 10 10 11

55 14389 1037 977 981 975 1103 1131 1224 1215 1205 1492 1533 1516

teilnehmende Vereine 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
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